Termék
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2031/B MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D251126
D251223
D260121
D260218
D260318
D260429
D260624
D260819
D261028
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D251126

D251223

D260121

D260218

D260318

D260429

D260624

D260819

D261028

REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000407317
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525191
HU0000525126
HU0000525217
HU0000525142
HU0000525233
HU0000525167
HU0000525183
HU0000525209
HU0000525225
X$2161992198
XS52558594391
X52259191273
XS2161992511
X$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,5
5,57
5,59
5,53
5,69
5,72

5,88
5,84
5,87

5,84
5,94
5,94
6,23

6,12
6,26
6,38

6,5
6,63
6,79
6,92

5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5

Vételi hozam %
7
6,67
6,69
6,63
6,79
6,82

6,98
6,94
6,97

6,94
7,04
7,04
7,33

7,22
7,36
7,48

7,6
7,73
7,89

0o

o
N NN N NN NN

3,1577
2,9617
3,9564
4,3872
4,8081

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
0
97,139
98,4048
97,1169
103,2349
95,1822
100,8
102,2456
97,1406
88,092
100,8
88,5245
86,9171
103,6831
91,8096
100,8
91,4895
76,8056
73,351
103,553
69,1336
64,4396
65,4731

98,7329
98,3177
97,7013
96,8914
96,0948

Netto vételi arfolyam %

0
96,0664
97,9912
96,3636

102,2672
93,3356
99,4
99,3941
94,8976
85,05
99,4
84,53
82,1819
98,5516
86,2616
99,4
86,2362
71,609
67,7417
95,9046
62,1878
57,2244
56,8911
100
99,4777
98,9228
98,3929
97,8686
97,0926
96,0769
95,0821
93,8673
99,1623
102,435
84,6548
84,8245
103,5935

Brutto eladasi arfolyam %
0
99,6931
99,3007
97,495
104,1719
95,4288
101,4319
102,8929
100,1981
89,1167
100,8722
89,3218
87,2287
107,8256
91,8356
100,8181
93,7457
78,1618
74,3188
104,1859
69,3802
66,2067
67,7964

98,7329
98,3177
97,7013
96,8914
96,0948

Bruttod vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat

0 2025.11.26
98,6205 2026.12.22
98,8871 2026.04.22
96,7417 2026.08.26
103,2042 2026.10.21
93,5822 2027.10.27
100,0319 2027.04.22
100,0414 2028.10.22
97,9551 2028.03.23
86,0747 2029.05.23
99,4722 2029.08.22
85,3273 2030.08.21
82,4935 2031.10.22
102,6941 2031.07.23
86,2876 2032.11.24
99,4181 2032.08.25
88,4924 2032.05.27
72,9652 2033.04.20
68,7095 2034.06.22
96,5375 2035.10.24
62,4344 2038.10.27
58,9915 2041.04.25
59,2144 2051.04.28
100 2025.11.26
99,4777 2025.12.23
98,9228 2026.01.21
98,3929 2026.02.18
97,8686 2026.03.18
97,0926 2026.04.29
96,0769 2026.06.24
95,0821 2026.08.19
93,8673 2026.10.28
99,8157 2026.04.28
106,2295 2027.02.22
84,6658 2030.11.18
85,7683 2032.04.28
104,698 2033.09.12

2025.11.26.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



